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August 15, 2006 

 

Roster – Florence Futures 
 
 
Linda Meigs - Chair 
Florence Futures 
5215 Jackson Street 
Omaha, Nebraska   68106 
551-1233 (H) 
699-0117 (Cell) 
lsmeigs@email.msn.com 
 
 
Senator Lowen Kruse – Vice-Chair 
District 13 State Capitol 
P.O. Box 94604 
Lincoln, Nebraska   68509-4604 
lkruse@unicam.state.ne.us 
 
 
Betty Davis 
Douglas County Historical Society 
5730 North 30th Street, #11B 
Omaha, Nebraska   68111 
455-9990 (W) 
director@omahahistory.org 
 
 
Brad J. Brummund, Vice President 
(Representative:  Dennis O’Neal) 
First National Bank of Omaha 
Commercial Loan Officer 
1620 Dodge Street, Stop 1050 
Omaha, Nebraska  68197 
633-3056 (W) 
bradbrummund@fnni.com 
 
 
Clare Duda 
Douglas County Commissioner 
1819 Farnam Street, LC-2 
Omaha, Nebraska   68183 
444-7025 (W) 
cduda@co.douglas.ne.us 
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Doug Rose 
12107 North 40th Street 
Omaha, NE  68112 
451-7326 (H) 
699-4352(C) 
 
 
Bruce Hamilton 
4605 Grebe Street 
Omaha, Nebraska   68152 
453-5238 (H) 
689-8919 (Cell) 
mrhvan@worldnet.att.net 
 
Elder Maury W. Schooff 
5204 Country View Lane 
Papillion, NE  68133 
554-2673 (O) 
339-6357 (H) 
630-7739 © 
593-6694 (FAX) 
mschooff@aol.com 
 
 
Elder Duane Whiting 
Mormon Trail Center 
3215 State Street 
Omaha, Nebraska   68112 
453-9372 (W) 
duane.whiting@packsize.com 
 
 
Jon T. Hansen 
Omaha Public Power District 
444 South 16th Street Mall 
Omaha, Nebraska   68102 
636-2590 (W) 
jthansen@oppd.com 
 
 
Kay Haman 
10530 North 48th Street 
Omaha, Nebraska   68152 
kayhaman@yahoo.com 
 
 
Mele Mason 
Mason Video 
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9632 North 34th Street 
Omaha, Nebraska   68112 
455-9422 (H) 
680-5802 (Cell) 
455-0707 (Fax) 
melemason@aol.com 
 
 
Lillian Wunsch, Director 
Florence Library 
lwunsch@omahapubliclibrary.org 
 
Liz Jaunty 
3338 State Street 
Omaha, Nebraska  68112 
455-8372 (H) 
490-6137 (Cell) 
ziljazz@cox.net 
 
 
Charles Bressman 
Attorney at Law 
Anderson & Bressmanm 
Suite ‘A’ 
11440 West Center Road 
Omaha, Nebraska   68144-4421 
333-4774 (W) 
cbressman@andersonbressman.com 
 
 
Bud Hartlaub – Real Estate Advisor 
E.S.H. Enterprises 
3318 Wright Street 
Omaha, Nebraska   68105 
345-8111 (W) 
 
 
Paul Mullen 
MAPA 
2222 Cuming Street 
Omaha, Nebraska   68102-4328 
444-6866 (W) 
Paul_Mullen@Mapacog.net (NOTE:  use underscore _ between Paul and Mullen) 
 
 
Mr. Jim Thompson 
Papio-Missouri River Natural Resources District 
Chairperson, Board of Directors 
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1001 South 35th Avenue 
Omaha, NE  68105 
342-4371 (W) 
zippijd@aol.com 
 
AFFILIATES 

 
Diane Lemen, President 
North Omaha Commercial Club 
3114 Fillmore Street 
Omaha, Nebraska   68114 
493-6202 (W) 
455-6871 (H) 
caratconsulting@cox.net 
 
Cathy A. Wyatt 
Midwest Geriatrics 
7915 North 30th Street 
Omaha, Nebraska   68112-2418 
827-6015 (W) 
676-0315 (Cell) 
cwyatt@shf.org 
 
 
Rick Quistad 
6531 North 32nd Street 
Omaha, Nebraska   68112 
455-3588 (H) 
qrockave@cox.net 
 
 
Jim Suttle 
Councilmember 
1819 Farnam, Suite LC-1 
Omaha, Nebraska   68183 
444-5527 (W) 
981-6601 (Cell) 
E-Mail:  jsuttle@ci.omaha.ne.us 
 
Paul Anderson, CPA 
4905 South 107th Avenue 
Omaha, NE  68127 
397-5462 (W) 
571-5080 (H) 
397-1977 (FAX) 
andersonp@pmm1.com 
 
 


